CARMELO'S

ITALIAN KITCHEN




"VODKA COCKTAILS

PORNSTAR MARTINI £8.00 £13.00

VodRa, vanilla syrup, Passoa & pineapple.

ESPRESSO MARTINI £8.00 £13.00

Vodka, Tia Maria, coffee. Salted caramel option available.

FRENCH MARTINI £7.00 £11.00

VodRa, Chambord & pineapple juice

SEX ON THE BEACH £7.00 £11.00

VodRa, peach schnapps, orange juice & cranberry juice.

COSMOPOLITAN £8.00 £13.00

VodRa, Cointreau, cranberry juice and fresh lime juice.

EAST EIGHT £8.00 £13.00

VodRa, Passoa, Aperol, pineapple juice, lemon juice.



GIN BRAMBLE

Gin, creme de cassis, lemon juice & soda.

ELDERFLOWER FIZZ

Gin, prosecco, elderflower presse & apple juice.

PINK GIN FIZZ

Pink gin, prosecco, lemonade

ELDERFLOWER & CUCUMBER
TOM COLLINS

Gin, elderflower presse, lemon juice & soda.

SOUTHSIDE

Gin, fresh mint, fresh lime, sugar and a splash of soda.

X1

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£7.00

X2

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00



RUM COCKTAILS

PINA COLADA

White rum, coconut puree & pineapple juice.

MOJITO

White rum, fresh lime, fish mint & soda.
Raspberry or strawberry option available.

HURRICANE

White rum, dark rum, Passoa, orange juice,
lemon juice & grenadine

ZOMBIE

White rum, dark rum, spiced rum,
lemon juice & pineapple juice.

MAI TAI

Spiced rum, Amaretto, triple sec & lemon juice.

PASSIONFRUIT DAIQUIRI

Rum, lime, sugar and passionfruit puree.

X1

£7.00

£7.00

£9.00

£9.00

£8.00

£7.00

X2

£11.00

£11.00

£15.00

£15.00

£13.00

£13.00




‘BELLINT'S &« ©THERS

CLASSIC BELLINI

Peach puree & prosecco.

KIR ROYALE

Creme de cassis & prosecco.

ELDERFLOWER

Elderflower liqueur & prosecco.

AMARETTO SOUR

Disaronno, egg white and lemon juice.

MARGHERITA

Tequila, triple sec @ lemon juice.

LONG ISLAND

Gin, vodka, Bacardi, Cointreau, coke and sugar.

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, prosecco and soda.

X1

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£7.00

£7.00

£9.00

£8.00

£11.00

£15.00

£13.00



25ml 50ml

GORDONS £3.00 £5.00
GORDONS PINK £3.00 £5.00
TANQUERAY NO.10 £3.50  £5.50
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE £3.50  £5.50
BROCKMANS £4.00 £6.00
HENDRICKS £4.50 £7.00
W.N. RHUBARB & GINGER £4.00 £6.00
W.N. PARMA VIOLET £4.00 £6.00
W.N. RASPBERRY £4.00 £6.00
FEVER-TREE TONICS all £2.00

Indian, Refreshingly Light, Mediterranean, Cucumber, Elderflower, Aromatic.

MIXERS all £1.50

Coke, Diet Coke, lemonade, Ginger Ale, soda, orange juice, cranberry juice.



25ml 50ml

SMIRNOFF £3.00 £5.00
ABSOLUT £3.50 £5.50
CIROC £4.50  £6.50
KETEL ONE £5.00 £8.00
BELVEDERE £5.00 £8.00
GREY GOOSE £6.00  £10.00
SNOW QUEEN £6.00  £10.00
FEVER-TREE TONICS all £2.00

Indian, Refreshingly Light, Mediterranean, Cucumber, Elderflower, Aromatic.

MIXERS all £1.50

Coke, Diet Coke, lemonade, Ginger Ale, soda, orange juice, cranberry juice.




‘BRANDY

25ml 50ml
COURVOUSIER £3.00 £5.00
MARTELL £3.50 £5.50
HENNESSY £4.50 £6.50
VECCHIA ROMAGNA £5.00 £8.00
REMY MARTIN £5.00 £8.00
REMY MARTIN XO £12.00  £20.00
HENNESSY XO £18.00  £30.00

All served in a hot glass, unless ordered with mixer.

MIXERS all £1.50
Coke, Diet Coke

HOT WATER



“WHISKEY

25ml
BELLS £3.00
FAMOUS GROUSE £3.00
JACK DANIELS £3.50
JAMESONS £4.00
CHIVAS REGAL £4.00
GLENFIDDICH £4.00
GLENLIVET £4.00
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK £5.00

All served with ice, unless otherwise specified.

MIXERS

Coke, Diet Coke, lemonade, ginger ale.

HOT WATER

50ml

£5.00

£5.00

£5.50

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£8.00

all £1.50

FREE



RUM & SHOTS

25ml S0ml
BACARDI £3.00  £5.00
HAVANA CLUB £3.00  £5.00
MALIBU £3.50 £5.50
CPT MORG DARK £4.00  £6.00
CPT MORG SPICED £4.00  £6.00
KRAKEN SPICED £4.00  £6.00
MIXERS all £1.50
SHOTS 25ml
JAGERMEISTER £3.00
TEQUILA OR TEQUILA ROSE £3.00
SAMBUCA OR BLACK SAMBUCA £3.00
JAGERBOMB £4.00
BABY GUINNESS £4.00
LIMONCELLO £3.00
GRAPPA £3.50



BAILEYS

TIA MARIA
DISARONNO

PASSOA

COINTREAU
DRAMBUIE

ARCHERS

CAMPARI

CINZANO

MARTINI BIANCO OR ROSSO
PIMMS NO.1

APEROL

CHAMBORD
SOUTHERN COMFORT
PORT

TIO PEPE

BC SWEET SHERRY
MIXERS

‘LIQUEUR

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

Coke, Diet Coke, lemonade, ginger ale, doda, orange juice, cranberry juice.

50ml

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.50
£5.00

£4.50
all £1.50



‘BEER “ETC.

DRAUGHT LAGER

BIRRA MORETTI

HEINEKEN EXTRA COLD

AMSTEL

BOTTLED LAGER £4

DRAUGHT CIDER

ORCHARD THIEVES

KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME

DRAUGHT STOUT

GUINNESS

GUEST ALES

(ASK FOR DAILY SELECTION)

£2.60

£2.80

£2.70

£2.00

£4.80

£5.40

£5.20

£4.00



“WHITE WINE

175ml

PINOT GRIGIO NORTH ITALY £5.00

Dry and fresh with a fine persistent bouquet.

TREBBIANO ABRUZZO, ITALY £5.00

Dry and crisp, with a fruity aroma.

CHARDONNAY VENETO, ITALY £5.00

Intense fruity aroma and delicate flavour.

SAUVIGNON BLANC NORTH ITALY £5.50
Full bodied, dry and velvety finish.

TREBBIANO ABRUZZO, ITALY £5.00

Dry and crisp, with a fruity aroma.

SOAVE VENETO, ITALY

250ml BOTTLE

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£7.00

£6.50

Pleasant aromas and flavours, with a hint of almond on the aftertaste.

VERDICCHIO MARCHE, ITALY

Light aromas of ripened apricot, bitter sweet flavours of almond
and balanced acidity.

£19.00

£19.00

£21.00

£23.00

£19.00

£21.00

£23.00



175ml 250ml BOTTLE

GRILLO SICILY, ITALY £25.00

Aromas of Italian citrus fruits, crisp and refreshing with a long, dry finish.

GAVI DI GAVI PIEMONTE, ITALY £30.00

Delicious aromas of almond trees in blossom, dry and harmonious
with a bittersweet sensation of the palate

CHABLIS FRANCE £38.00

Aclassic, dry with wine, aromas of spring blossom with apples,
and a crisp and lasting finish.

ROSE

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH £5.00 £6.50 £19.00
NORTH ITALY, DRY

WHITE ZINFANDEL £5.00 £6.50 £19.00
CALIFORNIA, USA, SWEET




RED WINE

175ml 250ml BOTTLE

MONTEPULCIANO £5.00 £6.50 £19.00
ABRUZZO, ITALY

Intense ruby red, full bodied, fruity with well balanced taste.

MALBEC RISERVA ARGENTINA £5.50 £7.00

£23.00

Aromas of ripe dark berry fruit with spicy notes and
a long persistent finish with soft sweet tannins.

CHIANTI D.O.C TUSCANY, ITALY £23.00

Intense ruby red, full bodied, fruity with well balanced taste.

PASSO DEL BRICCO PIEMONTE, ITALY £25.00

Ruby red colour, with intense bouguet of violets and primroses,
ample taste and good body.

NERO D’AVOLA SICILY, ITALY £27.00

Complex taste of dried red fruits and berries, nicely structured
with a velvety long lasting finish.

N/
.



CHIANTI CLASSICO TUSCANY, ITALY

Fruit notes producing light hints of spiciness, savoury
and full bodied with good structures.

APPASSIMENTO PUGLIA, ITALY

Intense flavour of ripe fruits mixed with toasted spices,
soft and velvety with lingering hints of red fruits.

VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO VENETO, ITALY

A warm full bodied, elegant wine, with lingering flavours
of dark red and black fruits and soft tannins.

BAROLO PIEMONTE, ITALY

Great body, character and a rich, majestic style.
Delicate floral aroma with vanilla note and full flavour.

AMARONE VENETO, ITALY

The “KING” of Italian wines!

BOTTLE

£27.00

£29.00

£30.00

£37.00

£40.00




CHAMPAGNE & §PARKLING

BOTTLE
WHITE
BABY PROSECCO £9.00
PROSECCO £23.00
PAUL LANGIER BRUT £35.00
MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL £55.00
BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE £75.00
DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE £195.00
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL £250.00
ROSE
BABY PINK PROSECCO £9.00
PINK PROSECCO £23.00
MOET & CHANDON ROSE IMPERIAL £75.00
BOLLINGER ROSE £85.00

LAURENT - PERRIER CUVEE ROSE £95.00



SOFT DRINKS

PEPSI DRAUGHT

DIET PEPSI DRAUGHT
LEMONADE DRAUGHT
COKE BOTTLE

DIET COKE BOTTLE
FANTA BOTTLE
APPLETIZER

J20 ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT
J20 APPLE & RASPBERRY
J20 APPLE & MANGO
ORANGE JUICE

APPLE JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50



SOFT DRINKS

STILL MINERAL WATER

SPARKLING MINERAL WATER

FEVER TREE INDIAN TONIC

FEVER TREE REFRESHINGLY LIGHT TONIC

FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC

FEVER TREE AROMATIC TONIC

FEVER TREE CUCUMBER TONIC

FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC

FEVER TREE GINGER BEER

FEVER TREE GINGER ALE

FRUIT SHOOT ORANGE

FRUIT SHOOT BLACKCURRANT

CORDIALS

£2.50

£2.50

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00




