CARMELO'S

Bar Menu

VODKA COCKTAILS		
	X1	X2
PORNSTAR MARTINI	£8.00	£13.00
Vodka, vanilla syrup, Passoa & pineapple.		
ESPRESSO MARTINI	£8.00	£13.00
Vodka, Tia Maria, coffee. Salted caramel option available.		
FRENCH MARTINI	£7.00	£11.00
Vodka, Chambord & pineapple juice		
SEX ON THE BEACH	£7.00	£11.00
Vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice & cranberry juice.		
COSMOPOLITAN	£8.00	£13.00
Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice and fresh lime juice.		
EAST EIGHT	£8.00	£13.00
Vodka, Passoa, Aperol, pineapple juice, lemon juice.		

GIN COCKTAILS

	X1	X2
GIN BRAMBLE	£8.00	£13.00
Gin, creme de cassis, lemon juice & soda.		
ELDERFLOWER FIZZ	£8.00	£13.00
Gin, prosecco, elderflower presse & apple juice.		
PINK GIN FIZZ	£8.00	£13.00
Pink gin, prosecco, lemonade		
ELDERFLOWER & CUCUMBER Tom collins	£8.00	£13.00
Gin, elderflower presse, lemon juice & soda.		
SOUTHSIDE	£7.00	£13.00

Gin, fresh mint, fresh lime, sugar and a splash of soda.



RUM COCKTAILS

	X1	X2
PINA COLADA	£7.00	£11.00
White rum, coconut puree & pineapple juice.		
MOJITO	£7.00	£11.00
White rum, fresh lime, fish mint & soda. Raspberry or strawberry option available.		
HURRICANE	£9.00	£15.00
White rum, dark rum, Passoa, orange juice, lemon juice & grenadine		
ZOMBIE	£9.00	£15.00
White rum, dark rum, spiced rum, lemon juice & pineapple juice.		
MAI TAI	£8.00	£13.00
Spiced rum, Amaretto, triple sec & lemon juice.		
PASSIONFRUIT DAIQUIRI	£7.00	£13.00
Rum, lime, sugar and passionfruit puree.		

BELLINI'S & OTHERS

	X1	X2
CLASSIC BELLINI Peach puree & prosecco.	£9.00	
KIR ROYALE Creme de cassis & prosecco.	£9.00	
ELDERFLOWER	£9.00	
Elderflower liqueur & prosecco.	£7.00	£11.00
Disaronno, egg white and lemon juice.	£7.00	£11.00
Tequila, triple sec & lemon juice.		615.00
LONG ISLAND Gin, vodka, Bacardi, Cointreau, coke and sugar.	£9.00	£15.00
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, prosecco and soda.	£8.00	£13.00





	25ml	50ml
GORDONS	£3.00	£5.00
GORDONS PINK	£3.00	£5.00
TANQUERAY NO.10	£3.50	£5.50
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£3.50	£5.50
BROCKMANS	£4.00	£6.00
HENDRICKS	£4.50	£7.00
W.N. RHUBARB & GINGER	£4.00	£6.00
W.N. PARMA VIOLET	£4.00	£6.00
W.N. RASPBERRY	£4.00	£6.00
FEVER-TREE TONICSall £2.00Indian, Refreshingly Light, Mediterranean, Cucumber, Elderflower, Aromatic.		
MIXERS Coke, Diet Coke, lemonade, Ginger Ale, soda, orange juice, cranberr		1 £1.50

VODKA

	25ml	50ml
SMIRNOFF	£3.00	£5.00
ABSOLUT	£3.50	£5.50
CIROC	£4.50	£6.50
KETEL ONE	£5.00	£8.00
BELVEDERE	£5.00	£8.00
GREY GOOSE	£6.00	£10.00
SNOW QUEEN	£6.00	£10.00
FEVER-TREE TONICS	а	<i>11</i> £2.00

Indian, Refreshingly Light, Mediterranean, Cucumber, Elderflower, Aromatic.

MIXERS

all £1.50

Coke, Diet Coke, lemonade, Ginger Ale, soda, orange juice, cranberry juice.

BRANDY

	25ml	50ml
COURVOUSIER	£3.00	£5.00
MARTELL	£3.50	£5.50
HENNESSY	£4.50	£6.50
VECCHIA ROMAGNA	£5.00	£8.00
REMY MARTIN	£5.00	£8.00
REMY MARTIN XO	£12.00	£20.00
HENNESSY XO	£18.00	£30.00

All served in a hot glass, unless ordered with mixer.

MIXERS	<i>all</i> £1.50
Coke, Diet Coke	
HOT WATER	FREE



WHISKEY

$\mathcal{V}\mathcal{V}$	25ml	50ml
BELLS	£3.00	£5.00
FAMOUS GROUSE	£3.00	£5.00
JACK DANIELS	£3.50	£5.50
JAMESONS	£4.00	£6.00
CHIVAS REGAL	£4.00	£6.00
GLENFIDDICH	£4.00	£6.00
GLENLIVET	£4.00	£6.00
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK	£5.00	£8.00
All served with ice, unless otherwise specified	d.	
MIXERS Coke, Diet Coke, lemonade, ginger ale.		all £1.50

HOT WATER

FREE

RUM & SHOTS

	25ml	50ml
BACARDI	£3.00	£5.00
HAVANA CLUB	£3.00	£5.00
MALIBU	£3.50	£5.50
CPT MORG DARK	£4.00	£6.00
CPT MORG SPICED	£4.00	£6.00
KRAKEN SPICED	£4.00	£6.00
MIXERS		all £1.50
SHOTS		25ml
JAGERMEISTER		£3.00
TEQUILA OR TEQUILA ROSE		£3.00
SAMBUCA OR BLACK SAMBUCA		£3.00
JAGERBOMB		£4.00
BABY GUINNESS		£4.00
LIMONCELLO		£3.00
GRAPPA		£3.50
	_	



LIQUEUR

	25ml	50ml
BAILEYS	£3.00	£5.00
TIA MARIA	£3.00	£5.00
DISARONNO	£3.00	£5.00
PASSOA	£3.00	£5.00
COINTREAU	£3.00	£5.00
DRAMBUIE	£3.00	£5.00
ARCHERS	£3.00	£5.00
CAMPARI	£3.00	£5.00
CINZANO	£3.00	£5.00
MARTINI BIANCO OR ROSSO	£3.00	£5.00
PIMMS NO.1	£3.00	£5.00
APEROL	£3.00	£5.00
CHAMBORD	£3.00	£5.00
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£3.00	£5.00
PORT		£4.50
TIO PEPE		£5.00
BC SWEET SHERRY		£4.50
MIXERS Coke, Diet Coke, lemonade, ginger ale, doda, orange juice, cranber		<i>all</i> £1.50

BEER ETC.		
DRAUGHT LAGER	1/2	PINT
BIRRA MORETTI	£2.90	£5.80
HEINEKEN EXTRA COLD	£2.80	£5.40
AMSTEL	£2.60	£4.80
BOTTLED LAGER £4		
DRAUGHT CIDER		
ORCHARD THIEVES	£2.60	£4.80
KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME	£2.80	£5.40
DRAUGHT STOUT		
GUINNESS	£2.70	£5.20
GUEST ALES		
(ASK FOR DAILY SELECTION)	£2.00	£4.00



WHITE WINE

175ml 250ml BOTTLE

PINOT GRIGIO NORTH ITALY£5.00£6.50£19.00Dry and fresh with a fine persistent bouquet.

TREBBIANO ABRUZZO, ITALY£5.00£6.50£19.00Dry and crisp, with a fruity aroma.

CHARDONNAY VENETO, ITALY £5.00 £6.50 £21.00 Intense fruity aroma and delicate flavour.

SAUVIGNON BLANC NORTH ITALY £5.50 £7.00 £23.00 Full bodied, dry and velvety finish.

TREBBIANO ABRUZZO, ITALY£5.00£6.50£19.00Dry and crisp, with a fruity aroma.

SOAVE VENETO, ITALY	E21.00
---------------------	--------

Pleasant aromas and flavours, with a hint of almond on the aftertaste.

VERDICCHIO MARCHE, ITALY £23.00

Light aromas of ripened apricot, bitter sweet flavours of almond and balanced acidity.

WHITE & ROSE WINE

175ml 250ml BOTTLE

	GRILLO SICILY, ITALY			£25.00
	Aromas of Italian citrus fruits, crisp and refreshing with a	a long, dry	finish.	
	GAVI DI GAVI PIEMONTE, ITALY Delicious aromas of almond trees in blossom, dry and ha with a bittersweet sensation of the palate	armonious		£30.00
	CHABLIS FRANCE A classic, dry with wine, aromas of spring blossom with a and a crisp and lasting finish.	apples,		£38.00
	ROSE			
	PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH £ North Italy, dry	5.00	£6.50	£19.00
	WHITE ZINFANDEL CALIFORNIA, USA, SWEET	£5.00	£6.50	£19.00
ĸ				



RED WINE

	175ml	250ml	BOTTLE
MONTEPULCIANO Abruzzo, italy	£5.00	£6.50	£19.00
Intense ruby red, full bodied, fruity with well balanced t	aste.		
MALBEC RISERVA ARGENTINA		£5.50	£7.00
£23.00 Aromas of ripe dark berry fruit with spicy notes and a long persistent finish with soft sweet tannins.			
CHIANTI D.O.C TUSCANY, ITALY Intense ruby red, full bodied, fruity with well balanced t			£23.00
PASSO DEL BRICCO PIEMONTE, Ruby red colour, with intense bouquet of violets and pri ample taste and good body.			£25.00
NERO D'AVOLA SICILY, ITALY Complex taste of dried red fruits and berries, nicely struwith a velvety long lasting finish.	uctured		£27.00

<u>R</u>ED WINE

	BOTTLE
CHIANTI CLASSICO TUSCANY, ITALY	£27.00
Fruit notes producing light hints of spiciness, savoury and full bodied with good structures.	
APPASSIMENTO PUGLIA, ITALY	£29.00
Intense flavour of ripe fruits mixed with toasted spices, soft and velvety with lingering hints of red fruits.	
VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO VENETO, ITALY	£30.00
A warm full bodied, elegant wine, with lingering flavours of dark red and black fruits and soft tannins.	
BAROLO PIEMONTE, ITALY	£37.00
Great body, character and a rich, majestic style.	
Delicate floral aroma with vanilla note and full flavour.	
AMARONE VENETO, ITALY	£40.00
The "KING" of Italian wines!	110.00
The Kino of Italian wines:	
Arthorne val the second and a second a se	Y S
Martin Charles and the second s	



	BOTTLE
WHITE	
BABY PROSECCO	£9.00
PROSECCO	£23.00
PAUL LANGIER BRUT	£35.00
MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL	£55.00
BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE	£75.00
DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE	£195.00
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL	£250.00
ROSE	
BABY PINK PROSECCO	£9.00
PINK PROSECCO	£23.00
MOET & CHANDON ROSE IMPERIAL	£75.00
BOLLINGER ROSE	£85.00
LAURENT - PERRIER CUVEE ROSE	£95.00

SOFT DRINKS



PEPSI DRAUGHT	£2.50
DIET PEPSI DRAUGHT	£2.50
LEMONADE DRAUGHT	£2.50
COKE BOTTLE	£2.50
DIET COKE BOTTLE	£2.50
FANTA BOTTLE	£2.50
APPLETIZER	£2.50
J2O ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT	£2.50
J2O APPLE & RASPBERRY	£2.50
J2O APPLE & MANGO	£2.50
ORANGE JUICE	£2.50
APPLE JUICE	£2.50
PINEAPPLE JUICE	£2.50
CRANBERRY JUICE	£2.50

SOFT DRINKS

STILL MINERAL WATER	£2.50
SPARKLING MINERAL WATER	£2.50
FEVER TREE INDIAN TONIC	£2.00
FEVER TREE REFRESHINGLY LIGHT TONIC	£2.00
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC	£2.00
FEVER TREE AROMATIC TONIC	£2.00
FEVER TREE CUCUMBER TONIC	£2.00
FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC	£2.00
FEVER TREE GINGER BEER	£2.00
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE	£2.00
FRUIT SHOOT ORANGE	£2.00
FRUIT SHOOT BLACKCURRANT	£2.00
CORDIALS	£1.50